Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS506060EN   page 1
January 14, 2021 5:29 PM
Quick Facts
•	 Replaces 70-100W HPS
•	 Up to 148 LPW
•	 Tool-less entry; hinged removable power door for easy maintenance
•	 10kV and 20kV surge protection options available
•	 Suitable for operation in -40° C to 40° C environments
Interactive Menu
•	 Ordering Information page 2
•	 Product Specifications page 2
•	 Mounting Details page 3
•	 Energy and Performance Data page 3
Dimensional Details
8-7/8" [225mm] 15" [381mm]
5-7/32"
[132mm]
Roadway Luminaire
Streetworks
XNV
Typical Applications
Outdoor • Roadways • Parking Lots • Building Areas
Product Certifications
Product Features
Enlighted
XNVStreetworks
PS506060EN   page 2
January 14, 2021 5:29 PM
Product Family 1 Light Engine Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Mounting Finish
XNV=XNV Configuration Drive Current 3 722=70CRI, 2200K 3
727=70CRI, 2700K 3
730=70CRI, 3000K 3
735=70CRI, 3500K 3
740=70CRI, 4000K 3
750=70CRI, 5000K 3
760=70CRI, 6000K 3
827=80CRI, 2700K 3
830=80CRI, 3000K 3
835=80CRI, 3500K 3
AMB=590nm Amber 3
U=Universal
     (120-277V)
9=347V
8=480V 2
T2=Type II
T2R=Type II Roadway
T3R=Type III Roadway
T4FT=Type IV Forward Throw
T4W=Type IV Wide
5NQ=Type V Narrow
5MQ=Type V Square Medium
5WQ=Type V Square Wide
SL2=Type II w/Spill Control
SL3=Type III w/Spill Control
SL4=Type IV w/Spill Control
[Blank]=Standard Mast Arm Slipfitter
AI=Site Arm Included 6
ALJS15=Adjustable Slipfitter (Factory set at 15° tilt)
ALJS25=Adjustable Slipfitter (Factory set at 25° tilt)
ALJS45=Adjustable Slipfitter (Factory set at 45° tilt)
B18=18” Wood Pole Pipe Arm 7